		NA1200 84968		
Date In: 4/10/20 - 16:11	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Done	pi
Ref No: 14 /672 2011175/24	SAS e-filing			
Veh No: Ypgsyfy	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			- 0
D.O.A: 10 10/10 15:30	i-Motor Claim Form			Kir-sij-s
	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2	hrs, TP 4hrs)		S4-4-3
OD / TP) Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded	1		
TD	Assessment/Survey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel: Fax		
TP Particulars: Veh No: KV	Sivis . INC	()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	******
Policy No: () P	eriod: (Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
	[Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-	20% P. 21-70% P. 80-100	%1	1.1007
		2076, 1:21-7776. 1:30-160	70]	
	Warranty: YES ()/NO ()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,	000()/\$2,000()			
General Remarks:-		b d Carlos de Carlos	M 4.	
() Walk-In Customer: Customers info				
		strictly NO rater of repairer.		150
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur	rer URGENTLY.			1.000
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	e: YES() / NO();	Towing Co: ()
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)	grade redainer inter	Date&Tame Completed	Done	by
) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/	Courtesy Car ()	• •		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			
	30001 ()		STATE OF THE STATE	
	()			
	()			
B) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	()			1
B) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	()		* Contract	
B) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	()		SECONOMIC	1000
B) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	()		A Contract	
B) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	()		Michilar.	
B) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	()		*Sodium.	
B) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	()		PSCASSE.	
Dyload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Actions	()			
Date/Time Actions	1		Ant (S)	A
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: ate/Time Actions.	Invoice Pr	eparation Checklist		
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: ate/Time Actions.	Invoice Pr	eparation Checklist.	Ant (S)	
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: ate/Time Actions. Unaut's Particulars:	Invoice Pr	eparation Checklist; at Reporting (\$30); at Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	Ant (5)	
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: ate/Time Actions imant's Particulars:	Invoice Pr. 1) AR: Accides 2) DA: Darreg 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-	cparation Checklist. at Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee . \$40/\$4: Through Survey \$120	Ant (S)	4
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: ate/Time Actions Liminat's Particulars:- ver/Owner:	Invoice Pro 1) AR: Accides 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow-	eparation Checklist at Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$4: Through Survey \$120 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30	Ant (S)	A
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: ate/Time Actions umant's Particulars: ver/Owner:	Invoice Pr. 1) AR: Accider 2) DA: Dameg 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming	cparation Checklist. at Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee . \$40/\$4: Through Survey \$120 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 agoinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	Ant (S)	A
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: atte/Time Actions umant's Particulars: ver/Owner:	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accides 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-imp 7) N1: Idae DA	eparation Checklist At Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$4: Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 against INC Only (wef 10 Jen 2005) cotion \$73 + SMRT Survey \$160	Ant (S)	
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: ate/Time Actions umant's Particulars: ver/Owner:	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accides 2) DA: Darrag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp	eparation Checklist At Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$4: Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 against INC Only (wef 10 Jen 2005) cotion \$73 + SMRT Survey \$160	Ant (S)	A
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Pate/Time Actions Umant's Particulars:- ver/Owner: Intact No: maged Portion:	Invoice Pr. 1) AR: Accides 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For elsiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Addit OD.*	cparation Checklist: at Reporting (\$30); a Assessment (\$100), INC (\$80) Fee \$40/54: Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 agoingt INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) cetion \$75 + SMRT Survey \$160 ional Services:-	Ant (S)	
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Pate/Time Actions Umant's Particulars:- ver/Owner: Intact No: maged Portion:	Invoice Print Invoice Invoice Print Invoice	cparation Checklist: at Reporting (\$30); a Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40,54; Through Survey \$120 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) + SMRT Survey \$160 ional Services: y Car / Tpt Allowance \$2	Ant (S)	
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Pate/Time Actions Limant's Particulars: over/Owner: Intact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accides 2) DA: Darrag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idae DA 2) NTUC Addit OD* *N5: Courles *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re- *N7: Fost R	cparation Checklist. at Reporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/54: Through Survey \$120 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 agoinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) cotion \$75 .+ SMRT Survey \$160 ional Services: y Car / Tpt Allowance \$5 Co-ordination \$10 pair Inspection \$25	Ant (S)	A
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions aimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): ditors' Comments:	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accides 2) DA: Darrag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idae DA 3 8) NTUC Addit OD* *N5: Courles *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re *N8: DV/Co	cparation Checklist. At Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$4: Through Survey \$120 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 agoinst INC Only (wef 10 Jen 2005) cotion \$75 .+ SMRT Survey \$160 ional Services: y Car / Tpt Allowance \$5 Co-ordination \$10 pair Inspection \$25	Ant (S)	A
Onte/Time Actions Majors of Act	Inveice Pr 1) AR: Accides 2) DA: Dameg 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idac DA 3) NTUC Addit OD.* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re *N8: DV / C. TP (N11): T	Eparation Checklist: at Reporting (\$30); a Assessment (\$100), INC (\$80) Fee \$40/54; Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) action \$75 + SMRT Survey \$160 ional Services: y Car / Tpt Allowance \$30 Ca-ordination \$10 pair Inspection \$22 placet Excess Coordination \$32 P (Nan INC) against INC \$22	Ant (S)	
Onte/Time Actions	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accides 2) DA: Darrag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idae DA 3 8) NTUC Addit OD* *N5: Courles *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re *N8: DV/Co	Eparation Checklist: at Reporting (\$30); a Assessment (\$100), INC (\$80) Fee \$40/54; Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) action \$75 + SMRT Survey \$160 ional Services: y Car / Tpt Allowance \$30 Ca-ordination \$10 pair Inspection \$22 placet Excess Coordination \$32 P (Nan INC) against INC \$22	Ant (S)	Add B

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
A FRANCISCO CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	14/10/2020 16:11
Date Of Accident	10/10/2020 15:30
Exact Location Of Accident	AMK AVE 1
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	YP9548Y
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	KAOLIN TOWING PTE LTD
Co Reg No	2XXXXX867M
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96318877
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96318877
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ISUZU
Model	NQR75UL5A AMT
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMCVSN1833511901
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	SEBASTIAN CHUA KIM YEOW
NRIC No	SXXXX572B
Date Of Birth	15/06/1984
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	20/04/2006
Driving Experience	14 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96726133
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-96726133

NOEMAIL

BLK 997A BUANGKOK CRESCENT Address

#07-803

531997 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

YES

1

YES

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY Police Station Name

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO: Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20201012/7000.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SKV5143S Vehicle Registration Number

NISSAN SYLPHY Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category TAN KIM HOCK Name of Driver

SXXXX880E NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 24

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name SEBASTIAN CHUA KIM YEOW

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? YP9548Y

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and securate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes").
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to sit insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with regularments under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

12/10/2020

Oriver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

distant Speleliffent Sept 578

SKEICH PLAN	1141111111	HAHHAA		14[[44]]
	1 111111 1111		1 1 A YP	42484
3-11-11-11	+++++++++++		1-1-13-146	MINT
			 	
4444		444	111111	
		7111		
		 	 	
1111111				11111
DESCRIBE CIRCUMS	TANCES OF THE ACCIDEN	т		
	refer to	Police	Report.	
	10 T			
		5	الأحاد فالهائلا	
	# 1 P 1 P 1 P 1 P 1 P 1 P 1 P 1 P 1 P 1			
8 T-1 31 43		to Malayak 1979	regard to a	
	THE RESIDENCE OF LINES		4.1. Av 1.5. V	
	The second of	TANKALIN LA M. P. TANKALIN KANTANI		No.
	14. 1689 A	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	4	42.5
10-20-2		的一种 计图像 医克里特氏 医克里特氏		
				ir z.
10000000000000000000000000000000000000		That year		
		20404		
			Wagner n'	
		-Original		7
	1 2 8 6 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1.000	•	
			-	
		<u> </u>		
ECLARATION				
	Articulars are true in every re			7/2
June Ho	DE LONG	2/10/2014242		MM
icomother's Signature	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the	nolleyhalderi	Reporting Centre Person	owner s Signature
13.500 /2020	Date & Time;	benchionali	NRIC/FIN NO	

Date of Accident	: 10/16/20 Accident Time: 1530 (24-HR-Pormat)
Accident Place	: Ang mo Kia Ave 1
Vehicle Reg. No. (Car Plate No.)	· YP 95484
Vehicle Make/Model	18UZU NORTS.
bisuranco Company	ching Taiping Policy No. DMCVSN1833511901.
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	: Kao Lin Towing Pte Ltd.
Owner or Company Contact No.	96318877 Owner's Hp Company Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: Sebastian chua Kim Yeow.
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	15/06/1984 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 20/04/06.
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee Others:
DRIVER'S Address	BIK 997A Buangkok Crescent #07-803
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	(S) 531997 11) 2) 96726133.
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR (OUTDOOR) (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	L
Weather & Road Surface	CLEAR & DRY RAINING & WET AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	Reporting Only Claim Other Party Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including Dr	iver): / Driver Injury.
Was there any video Captured by can Exact purpose for which vehicle was	camera: YES \NO being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
The Secretary of the Control of the	arty Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehiclo Reg. No: SKV 5/4	Vehicle Reg. No:
Vehicle Make Wodel: NISSAN	Sylphy Vehicle MakelModel:
Vehicle Make Wodel: NISSAN Name Driver: Tan Kim H	Tocic . Name Driver:
IC No. Driver: 5722488	OE . IC No. Driver:
Driver's Contact & Add:	





1 of 3

Report No. T/20201012/7000

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 12/10/2020 00:26		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars	OFFICE SIDE OF STREET	
Name of Informant: SEBASTIAN CHUA KIM YEOW		Address: 997A BUANGKOK CRESCENT #07-803 SINGAPORE 53199		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8417572B		Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 96726133		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		Email: senastianchua053@gmi	ail.com	
Sex: Male	Age: 36	Date of Birth: 15/06/1984	Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Chinese		Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: Working proprietor (transport, storage and courier)		Driving Licence Informati Class: 2B,2A,3,4,5	tion: Date of Expiry:	

General Infor	mation of the Acci	dent		
Type of Accident: Injury Others		Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 10/10/2020 15:30	Type of Location: Bend
ANG MO KIO Weather:	AVENUE 1	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Clear		Dry		40 Km/h
Traffic Flow: Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Working		king	Traffic Volume: Moderate	
Type of Collision: Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Side				Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
SKV5143S (Not Accurate)	Car	NISSAN	Sylphy	Grey	Seriously Damaged	2
YP9548Y	Lorry	ISUZU	NQR75UL5A AMT	Blue	Seriously Damaged	2





2 of 3

Report No. T/20201012/7000

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of V	ehicle Insurance			Secretaria -
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
YP9548Y	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.	DMCVSN18335119 01	18/11/2019	17/10/2020

Any Pedestrian II	nvolved: No			
No. of Pedestrian	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA			
Driver				Paragraph (Control of the Control of
Name	TAN KIM HOCK		ID No.	S7224880E
Related Vehicle	SKV5143S (Car)		Contact N	o. NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry	Class: 2B,2A,3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL	Date	NII	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of	Se	rious
Driver				
Name	SEBASTIAN CHUA KIM YEOW		ID No.	S8417572B
Related Vehicle	YP9548Y (Lorry)		Contact N	o. 96726133
Hospital/Clinic	MOUNT ALVERNIA HOSPITAL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry	Class: 2B,2A,3,4,5 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	10/10/2020	Date	10/	10/2020
No of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 05	Degree of	Slig	ght

Brief Details.

On 10/10/2020 at about 1530pm, I was driving my lorry YP9548y along Ang Mo Kio ave 1 toward Lorong Chuan. Suddenly a car SKV5143S swerve into my lane and I quickly applied my emergency brake to avoid the collision but the accident occurred. My right hand and front portion of my lorry was badly damaged. And the car Skv5143s left side door side front and back door damaged.. I was giveing 5 days Mc...n





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 3 of 3 Report No. T/20201012/7000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan Informant is not able to provide sketch

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 12/10/2020 00:26
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476151	Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) "TE LITE

For the Congression

M2300/C H SN AK BOCHA Cov. type: C

MOTOR COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Modes We're existent Proof for any Compensations Act Consider 1806 Modes Weights of Frank November 2007 (April Modes 1966 Total Compensation 1967 Mill Paywork Union Modes and Parts Hoskey Robes 1960 (Malayson)

ORIGINAL

CERTIFICATE NO

DMCV5N1833511901

Engine No :4HK1663705 Chano: JAAN1875L:7300177

1 Index Made and Reconstration Number of Vehicles

YP9548Y

7. Terminal Echo, Hours

KAOLIN TOWING PTE ! TO

Processe data of the Control remont of Suppose for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinators of Essentialni.

18 November 2019 FxcHss Sect 1 5\$1,500.00

(09:47 Hours)

EX ON WINDSCREEN \$\$100.00

d. Duke of Expiry or incurance

17 November 2020

5. Personal of Comment Persons and Best to stone?

Any person who is driving on the Pul'cyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

El función ensidados to uso "

- (1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.
- (2) use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.
- (3) use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover.

- (1) use for hire or reward or racing, pace-raking, reliability trial or speed testing.
- (7) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRF PURCHASE CO. : THIAM HENG AUTO (5) PTE I TO AS HP DANER

*Landations rendered in quarative by Section 8 of the LAsky Voluches (Third-Purty Tasks and Componention) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 55 of the Rend Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) are not to be an habit under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provinces of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road In SENOT ACE 1987 (Makey KCB AGENCY

the sec reverse

issued By.

Co Reg No. 53116552C 200 Jalan Sultan

#02-36B Textile Centre Singapore 199018

Tel: 6391 3811 Fax: 8391 3810

E: Fcuinv0236@gmail.com Authorised I His in

I DI CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD